
 

 
 
 
 

2024 Tentative Schedule- EQUINE MARKETPLACE VENDORS 
Youth and Open Horse Show 

Friday, August 2  
  9:00am-5:00 p.m.  Vendors Move In 

Saturday, August 3 
  9:00 a.m.-5:00 p.m. Vendors Open 
 Sunday, August 4 
  9:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m. Vendors Open 
  4:00 p.m.  Vendors Move Out 
 

Cutting Horse Show 
Thursday, August 22 

9:00am-5:00 p.m.  Vendors Move In 
Friday, August 23 

  9:00am-5:00 p.m.  Vendors Open 
Saturday, August 24 

  9:00 a.m.-5:00 p.m. Vendors Open 
 Sunday, August 25 
  9:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m. Vendors Open 

4:00 p.m.  Vendors Move Out 
 
Arabian Horse Show 

Thursday, August 29 
  9:00am-5:00 p.m.  Vendors Move In 

Friday, August 30 
  9:00am-5:00 p.m.  Vendors Move In 

Saturday, August 31 
  9:00 a.m.-5:00 p.m. Vendors Open 
 Sunday, September 1 
  9:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m. Vendors Open 

4:00 p.m.  Vendors Move Out 
 

Quarter Horse Show 
Tuesday, September 3 

9:00am-5:00 p.m.  Vendors Move In 
Wednesday, September 4 
 9:00am-5:00 p.m.  Vendors Open 
Thursday, September 5 

9:00am-5:00 p.m.  Vendors Open 
Friday, September 6 

  9:00am-5:00 p.m.  Vendors Open 
Saturday, September 7 

  9:00 a.m.-5:00 p.m. Vendors Open 
 Sunday, September 8 
  9:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m. Vendors Open 

4:00 p.m.  Vendors Move Out 



 

 

 
 
 
 

2024 Tentative Schedule- EQUINE MARKETPLACE VENDORS 

UPHA National Championship Horse Show 
Thursday, November 6 – Sunday, November 10 

9:00am-5:00 p.m.  Vendors Move In 
Monday, November 11 
 11:00am-5:00 p.m.  Vendors Open 
Tuesday, November 12 

9:00am-3:00 p.m.  Vendors Open 
5:00pm-9:00 p.m. Vendors Open 

Wednesday, November 13 
  9:00am-5:00 p.m.  Vendors Open 

Thursday, November 14 
  9:00 a.m.-3:00 p.m. Vendors Open 
  5:00 p.m.-9:00p.m. Vendors Open 
 Friday, November 15 
  9:00 a.m.-3:00 p.m. Vendors Open 
  5:00 p.m.-9:00p.m. Vendors Open 

Saturday, November 16 
  9:00 a.m.-3:00 p.m. Vendors Open 
  5:00 p.m.-8:00p.m. Vendors Open 
  8:00 p.m.   Vendors Move-Out Starts 
 

 


